Higher load capacity.
Still invisible.
C.H.I.C. 150 RANGE
Tilt-and-turn
Code Description Load capacity Notes Microventilation
043651 C.H.I.C. – Kit T/T Hinges + T1 RH arm 150 kg L = 472 ÷ 700 mm Yes
043652 C.H.I.C. – Kit T/T Hinges + T1 LH arm 150 kg L = 472 ÷ 700 mm Yes
043661 C.H.I.C. – Kit T/T Hinges + T2 RH arm 150 kg L = 600 ÷ 1500 mm Yes
043662 C.H.I.C. – Kit T/T Hinges + T2 LH arm 150 kg L = 600 ÷ 1500 mm Yes
Side-hung, Secondary sash and Security sash
Code Description Load capacity Notes
043641 C.H.I.C. – Kit T/T Hinges T1 150 kg L > 300 mm
043642 C.H.I.C. – Kit T/T Hinges T2 150 kg L > 300 mm
05288 Adjustable fastening element
WATCH THE
C.H.I.C. VIDEO
U1115001
5/2024
GIESSE S.p.A. Via Tubertini 1, 40054 Budrio (BO), Italia
Tel: +39 051 8850000 | email: info.it@tyman.com
tyman-international.com
Quick and easy
Fewer components and assembly stages
mean faster and simpler production.
150 Kg load capacity
Compatible with most application needs for
all housing, residential and public building
solutions.
180° Opening
C.H.I.C. 150 allows a 180° opening for both side-hung
and tilt-and-turn sashes.
Storage optimisation
With the hardware concealed inside the profile,
C.H.I.C. 150 simplifies warehouse organisation by
completely eliminating the need to manage finishes.
Microventilation
As standard on Tilt-and-Turn. By turning the handle
135° the sash opens by a few millimeters, allowing for
a constant air flow that minimizes condensation inside
the building.
Adjustable
3D adjustment either in the workshop or
after the window has been installed.
Height = -1 / +2,5 mm
Lateral = -1,5 / +1,5 mm
Compression = -0,6 / +1,4 mm
C.H.I.C. 150 BENEFITS